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Clean Water Plan A4

(c) Crown copyright and database rights 2022 Ordnance Survey 100031673 Date: 31/10/22

Scale: 1:2160

Map Centre: 593778,171759

|Iucy.eley@southernwater.co.uk |

The positions of pipes shown on this plan are believed to be correct, but Southern Water
Services Ltd accept no responsibility in the event of inaccuracy. The actual positions should be
determined on site. This plan is produced by Southern Water Services Ltd (c) Crown copyright
and database rights 2022 Ordnance Survey 100031673 .This map is to be used for the
purposes of viewing the location of Southern Water plant only. Any other uses of the map data

or further copies is not permitted.

WARNING: BAC pipes are constructed of Bonded Asbestos Cement.

WARNING: Unknown (UNK) materials may include Bonded Asbestos Cement.

Water Main

Water Hydrant

Proposed Main

Trunk Main

Water Meter

Non-potable Main

w"En gguthern
LY water ="

Abandoned Main

Water Valve —




om 100m 200m
0000000000000

(c) Crown copyright and database rights 2022 Ordnance Survey 100031673 Date: 31/10/22

Scale: 1:2160 Map Centre: 593778,171759

Data updated: 16/08/22

Wastewater Plan A4

The positions of pipes shown on this plan are believed to be correct, but Southern Water
Services Ltd accept no responsibility in the event of inaccuracy. The actual positions should
be determined on site. This plan is produced by Southern Water Services Ltd (c) Crown
copyright and database rights 2022 Ordnance Survey 100031673 .This map is to be used for
the purposes of viewing the location of Southern Water plant only. Any other uses of the map
data or further copies is not permitted.

WARNING: BAC pipes are constructed of Bonded Asbestos Cement.

WARNING: Unknown (UNK) materials may include Bonded Asbestos Cement.
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Manhole Reference

0601
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0801
9601
9603
9604
9701
9702
9703
9705
9706
0751
0752
0754
0756
0757
0758
0759
0853

Liquid Type Cover Level
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6.34
9.56
9.44
9.32
9.34
9.63
11.08
7.92
0.00
0.00
9.78
9.45
9.38
0.00
0.00
9.14
9.31
10.22
10.03
9.92
9.57
9.51
10.61

Invert Level

4.03
4.65
7.22
7.08
6.92
7.43
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.29
6.54
4.50
0.00
0.00
7.96
7.72
8.11
8.02
7.97
7.86
7.80
8.54

Depth to Invert Manhole Reference Liquid Type Cover Level Invert Level Depth to Invert



