



Manhole Reference	Liquid Type	Cover Level	Invert Level	Depth to Invert
0601	F	6.34	4.03	-
0701	F	9.56	4.65	-
0702	F	9.44	7.22	-
0703	F	9.32	7.08	-
0704	F	9.34	6.92	-
0705	F	9.63	7.43	-
0801	F	11.08	0.00	-
9601	F	7.92	0.00	-
9603	F	0.00	0.00	-
9604	F	0.00	0.00	-
9701	F	9.78	6.29	-
9702	F	9.45	6.54	-
9703	F	9.38	4.50	-
9705	F	0.00	0.00	-
9706	F	0.00	0.00	-
0751	S	9.14	7.96	-
0752	S	9.31	7.72	-
0754	S	10.22	8.11	-
0756	S	10.03	8.02	-
0757	S	9.92	7.97	-
0758	S	9.57	7.86	-
0759	S	9.51	7.80	-
0853	S	10.61	8.54	-

Manhole Reference	Liquid Type	Cover Level	Invert Level	Depth to Invert